62 CORRIDA DO FOGO

Relatério Geral - GERAL 10KM - Feminino

Coloc.

1
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24
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33
34

Numero Nome

428
378
458
395
376
470
380

415
463
460

473
505
468

455
459
390
512
497
431
479
511
414
401
509
457
496
374
403
389
453
480

446
498
373

GRACILEIDE SIQUEIRA DOS SANTOS
ANDREIA MACIEL

LIDIA MARIA FREDERICO

CAROLINA OLIVEIRA

ANA PAULA VELOSO

MARIA MARCIANA DE FRANCA

ANGELINA DE CARVALHO
FERNANDES

ERICA MARQUES
LUCIVANE CARVALHO BARROS

LUCIANA MARIA VITALINO DOS
SANTOS

MASCICLEIDE SOUZA MENDES
WANDERLEIA CAMPOS

MARIA DE LOURDES LINHARES DA
CRUZ

LETICIA GARCIA

LUCELIA SOUSA DE CASTRO
BRENA LINHARES

MARIA JOSE DE OLIVEIRA
SUZETE SOUZA DOS SANTOS
IRENILDE SILVA

NARA NEY COSTA

YOINDRA SILVA

ERICA LEA?O

CLEIA NUNES

WESLEYNE NASCIMENTO LIRA
LEURINEIA GOMES FERREIRA
SIMONE SANCHES

ALZIRA LIMA

CREMILDES RAMOS

BONITUS SINGH

LARISSA GOMES DA SILVA

NAYANA DA COSTA ANSELMO
MIRANDA

JOSEANE OLIVEIRA BARROS
TAHIANA CRISTINA ALVES FRAGA
ALINE LINE

o o o o o o

o

=, O O o o

o o o

O O o o o o o

Fx.Et.
F0099
F0099
FO0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099

FO0099
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F0099
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F

F

Equipe

Tempo
00:48:15
00:48:20
00:53:02
00:53:11
00:54:55
00:56:15
00:58:02

00:58:43
01:01:07

01:01:34

01:01:46
01:01:49
01:01:55

01:02:26
01:02:31
01:02:49
01:02:50
01:04:26
01:04:49
01:06:42
01:07:18
01:07:33
01:08:36
01:09:31
01:11:49
01:11:50
01:12:01
01:12:10
01:12:58
01:16:45
01:16:45

01:18:12
01:18:12

01:21:52
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62 CORRIDA DO FOGO

Relatério Geral - GERAL 10KM - Feminino

Coloc.

35
36
37
38
39
40
41

Numero Nome

436
452
469
412
476
422
372

JEANNE ARRUDA

KELLIANY WILSON DA SILVA

MARIA IDELFRANCA CAVALCANTE
ELIZABETH CESAR LOUBO

MIRIAN GARDENIA OLIVEIRA PEIXOTO
FLA?VIA ALMADA

ALEXANDRA MANGABEIRA
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F

F

Equipe

Tempo
01:21:58
01:22:25
01:25:07
01:25:17
01:29:27
01:29:29

01:32:28
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